
Remark  :  Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Menu Seq  :  51

BKKMONALL

 1,265  1,264  226,655  233,412  3,709  351,069  893,023  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 124

 101

 117

 120

 125

 119

 99

 93

 90

 93

 91

 93

 124

 101

 117

 120

 125

 118

 99

 93

 90

 93

 91

 93

 22,101

 18,555

 20,888

 20,455

 20,238

 18,176

 16,665

 18,938

 17,299

 18,590

 17,714

 17,036

 21,145

 18,712

 21,305

 21,453

 20,438

 18,908

 18,060

 19,047

 17,611

 19,079

 18,572

 19,082

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3,709

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 30,817

 24,219

 34,657

 36,469

 33,424

 42,493

 29,208

 28,689

 30,391

 20,435

 21,525

 18,742

 63,475

 64,556

 68,662

 68,830

 71,132

 74,156

 73,240

 81,344

 82,053

 77,875

 77,025

 90,675

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

KHONKAEN  AIRPORT

Monthly  Domestic  Traffic  From Date  :  01/01/2005  To Date  :  31/12/2005

 Departure  Arrival  Departure  Arrival  Transit  Loaded  Unloaded  Transfer  Loaded  Unloaded 

 Mail (Kgs.)  Freight  (Kgs.) Passengers  Movements 
 Month

 Total

Page : 1

TUK


