## KHONKAEN AIRPORT

Page:1

Form: BKKMONALL Monthly Domestic Traffic From Date: 01/01/2005 To Date: 31/12/2005

TUK

Month	Movements		Passengers			Freight (Kgs.)			Mail (Kgs.)	
	Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Transit	Loaded	Unloaded	Transfer	Loaded	Unloaded
JANUARY	124	124	22,101	21,145	0	30,817	63,475	0	0	0
FEBRUARY	101	101	18,555	18,712	0	24,219	64,556	0	0	0
MARCH	117	117	20,888	21,305	0	34,657	68,662	0	0	0
APRIL	120	120	20,455	21,453	0	36,469	68,830	0	0	0
MAY	125	125	20,238	20,438	0	33,424	71,132	0	0	0
JUNE	119	118	18,176	18,908	0	42,493	74,156	0	0	0
JULY	99	99	16,665	18,060	3,709	29,208	73,240	0	0	0
AUGUST	93	93	18,938	19,047	0	28,689	81,344	0	0	0
SEPTEMBER	90	90	17,299	17,611	0	30,391	82,053	0	0	0
OCTOBER	93	93	18,590	19,079	0	20,435	77,875	0	0	0
NOVEMBER	91	91	17,714	18,572	0	21,525	77,025	0	0	0
DECEMBER	93	93	17,036	19,082	0	18,742	90,675	0	0	0
Total	1,265	1,264	226,655	233,412	3,709	351,069	893,023	0	0	0

Remark: Scheduled and Non-Scheduled